2012 6A Special District #1 Boys Basketball All-League honors

FIRST TEAM

NAME

# 14 JT Flowers

# 4 Alex Sattley

# 22 Tanner Manselle
# 44 Tre Battle

# 23 Chris Wells

SECOND TEAM

# 0 Dillon Miller

# 11 Caleb Wilson

# 10 Connor Strahm
# 21 Eli Lininger

# 32 Dale Baker

HONORABLE MENTION
# 20 Trevor Genz

# 24 Blake Thornton

# 11 Theo Friedman

#34 Cam Cook

#15 John Williams

# 2 Matt Dahlen

#23 Jake Mather

# 4 Jeramy Warren

Player of the Year:

Coaches of the Year:
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JT Flowers (Lincoln)

Ron Lampe (Sheldon)

Sean Christensen (Lincoln)
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POINTS
48
43
39
37
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POINTS
33
18
15
14
13

= 2 PNDDNWO o -



